SHERIFF’S SALE COST SHEET

PREC  Hank VS (~disn Ligmed
NO. £% o4 ED NO./5/3-¢%  JD DATE/TIME OF SALE 1 14 cc; o0

DOCKET/RETURN $15.00
SERVICE PER DEF. $ /g0.00
LEVY (PER PARCEL $15.00
MAILING COSTS § S5O

ADVERTISING SALE BILLS & COPIES  $17.50
ADVERTISING SALE (NEWSPAPER) $15.00

MILEAGE $ /L .00
POSTING HANDBILL $15.00
CRYING/ADJOURN SALE $10.00
SHERIFF’S DEED $35.00
TRANSFER TAX FORM $25.00
DISTRIBUTION FORM $25,00
COPIES s £,0c
NOTARY $§ 5,00

TOTAL #%#%#skkoimokdoek ok ks ek ¢ Z—// N ,C’)(’/‘

WEB POSTING $150 00

PRESS ENTERPRISE INC. $ (A5 UE

SOLICITOR’S SERVICES $?5.00 N
TOTAL *¥¥ sk ssksstsonshokdknkihk ¢ 5‘/‘}) z f

PROTHONOTARY (NOTARY) $10.00

RECORDER OF DEEDS $ Y450

TOTAL #*#dkrkbicnoksoktskier ks ¢ -/,{O

REAL ESTATE TAXES:

BORO, TWP & COUNTY 20§ 385,/
SCHOOL DIST. 0 S |
DELINQUENT 20 § S 00

TOTAL #****skbskddorsdknksksdrk § 3o, 5

MUNICIPAL FEES DUE:

SEWER 20 5 26
WATER I T
TOTAL *********$************ $ c) fé‘)lff
SURCHARGE FEE (DSTE) § /30.00
MISC. $

$

TOTAL ook ek kb ARk kR kAR Aok $ S .

TOTAL COSTS (OPENING BID) s A0S, 077



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFF’S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET
e - I, / -
I k’bu’k.. VS é /o ( /g 5.,5,,«@@ Ie

NO. & éuf/ ED NO. S T/g-03 D

DATE/TIME OF SALE: 7~ /44~ 6’**—,1 O <0

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) §  20)2,071

POUNDAGE - 2% OF BID s Y0 Y

TRANSFER TAX — 2% OF FAIR MKT  § -

gt

MISC. COSTS $

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE $ SO ‘-’/
PURCHASER(S):

ADDRESS:

NAMES(S) ON DEED:

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S)L)(/,é_y—/Z,/z,_

TOTAL DUE: s 905 2/
LESS DEPOSIT: §_ /00,0
DOWN PAYMENT: s

TOTAL DUE IN 8 DAYS e s 559, 5




OH0SET7-95

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER

08/10/2004 097818

WO2819-2738¢

Lunger, Gloria J.
Balance of Sale Costs
Keb

B LY e —

Ry -

AT LRI AT e L e S i e

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER
1719 NORTH FRONT STREET
HARRISBURG, PA 17102

097818 08/10/2004

EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY Two AND 31/100 DOLLARSHRKXKXKK%
PAY
TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
ORDER
OF

97818

852.31
COMMERCE BANK 97818 w
60-184-313
CHECK NQ. CHECK DATE
CHECK AMOUNT

FHEXKXKKXEE? 31

VOID AFTER %0 DAYS

|
|

e e e e — e - e e e e

POST7E LA™ 1103430484612 Si 320 it 2

|
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LAW OFFICES

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER
1719 NORTH FRONT STREET
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17102-2393

TELEPHONE (717) 2344178
TELECOPIER (717) 233-1149

August 6, 2004

OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF
Columbia County Court House
P. O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: PNC BANK, N.A, vs. GLORIA J. LUNGER
No. 2003-CV-1318

Dear Sheriff:

Enclosed please find affidavits of value for the deed to be prepared and recorded as a result of the sale in
this case.

THE GRANTEE SHOULD BE:

LAND HOLDING, LI.C
620 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

We are enclosing a check payable to the Recorder of Deeds in the amount of $1,119.06 representing
transfer tax owing in connection with recording the deed. Please have the Recorder return the RECORDED
DEED to me in the enclosed envelope, along with the recording receipt.

PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE, COLLECT IF NECESSARY, THE DAY THE DEED IS RECORDED.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. Please call if you need anything further.

sVery Ec!uly OIS, o, -
- g4 i e
¥ ; .
'LJ--Q;W‘I /A xRk
Leon P. Haller

LPH/kb
Enclosure



REY 143 EX (9-Bty

2%
--..2-':‘2-.-
COMMOMWEALTH OF PENMSYLVANIA
CEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
EUREAU OF INDIVIDUAL TAXES
FOST OFFICE BOX BF10
HARRISEURG, PA 17105-8910

REALTY TRA

STATEMENT OF VALUE

See Reverse for Instructions

RECORDER"S USE ONMLY
State Tax Faid

NSFER TAX

Book Humber

Page Numbor

Dais Recorded

Compleie each section and fite in duplicate with Recorder of Deeds when (

is without censideralion, or by gift, or {3) a tax exemption is ¢claimed. A Stotement of Value is not re

based on. {1} family relationship or (2) public utility easement. If more sp

A: - CORRESPONDENT. - All inquiries may be

MName

) the fult value/consideration is not set forth in the deed, {2) when the deed
quired if the transfer is wholly exempt fram 1ox

ace is needed, attach odditional sheet{s).

directed to the following person: ..
Telepho_ne MNumber:

LeonP. Haller, Esquire Area Code | 717 ) 234-4178
Street Address City Siate %ip Code
1719 North Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17102
B' TRANSFER DATA S T : Date of Accepionce of Document
Granlor{s)fLessarfs) Granlee|s}/Lessee(s)
Sheriff of Columbia County HOLDING, LLC
Sireet Address Street Address
35 West Main Street . 620 Liberty Averiue
City Stale Zip Code City Siate Zip Code

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
€.:---PROPERTY LOCATION ... . .- . -

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Sireet Address . Cil n_si Broug
1608 Mulberry Street erwick Borough

Couynty School District Tax Parcel Number
Columbia County

er Consideration

04B-02-037

i

3. Talat Consideraiion

1. cluoi Cash Consideration 2. Oth
$2,012.07 + 0.00 _ $2,012.07
4. Counly Assessed Value 5. Common Level Ralio Facior &. Fair Market Valve
18,227.00 =

X

| 3.05

la. Amounl of Exemplion Claimed

R s

1b. Parcenlue of lnterest Conveyed

$55,592.35

2. Check Appropriate Box Below for Exemption Claimed

Will or intestate succession

Transfer to Industrial Development Agency,

{Atrach copy of resolintian).

Corrective deed [Atach copy of the prior deed).

Oouog0g 00000

|Mome of Decedanl)

Transfer between principal and agent. {Atlach copy af agency/straw trust agreement]. Tax paid prior deed §

Transfer from mortgagor to o holder of a mortgage in defoull. Morigoge Book Numbar __

Other {Please explain exempiion claimed, if other thon listed above.)

|[Estata Fils Number)

Transfer to agent or straw party. (Attach copy of agencylstraw party agreement].

Transfers to the Commonwealth, the United States, and Instrumentalities by gift, dedication, condemaation er in liev of condemnation.

., Page Number

Statwary corporate consolidation, merger or division. {Altach copy of orticles).

Undar penalties of faw, | declare that | have examined this Statement, including accompanying infermation, ond to the best of my knowledgae

and belief, it is true, correct and compleie.

d ' el

Porty

Signature of Carresp ar Resp

Leon P. Haller, Esquire

E——

1

: i _,} f,"’ 7 I
’ e / o }/ I
,f/ JZ(( { £

Dote

8/3/04

(SEE REVERSE)



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA } SS

Paul R. Bverly, IV, President , being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that

Press Enterprise 15 a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of
business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and Statc of
Pennsylvania, and was established on the st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily,

continuously in said Town, County and State since the day of  _Junc 23, 30: July 7. 2004

exactly as printed and published; that the affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said
newspaper in which legal advertisement was published; that neither the aftiant nor Press
Enterprise is interested in the subject matter of said nolice and advertisement and that all of the

! - - - . . - . B
a egations in the foregoing statement as to time, place, and character oi publication are true.

(Notary Public)

My COMFITRMVEXRWERennsyivania
Notaral Seal i
Dennis L. Ashenfgider, Notary Pubiic !
Scott Twp,, Collimbia Gounty !
My Commission Expires July 3, 2007 ,I

ANA NOW oot oo, , 20 M?T@f‘.?ﬂ??yfﬂéwmﬁ@iﬁsaf the advertising and

publication charges amounting 1o S, for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

tee for this affidavit have been paid i full.



LAW OFFICES

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER

1719 NORTH FRONT STREET
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17102-2392

JONN W, FURCELLL TELEPHONE (717) 234-4178 JOSEPH NISSIEY (19101382}
HOWARD B, KRUG FAX {717) 234-1206 ANTHONY DISANTO
THON POHALLER E-MAIL: MYGEKILCOM OF COUNSEL
AN W TTIRCELT TR,

YALLRIL A GLINN HERSHEY
T M. WINEKA 1099 GOWVERNOR ROAD
BRIAN T TYLER (717) 533-36838

NICHO M. STALEY

June 28, 2004

Columbia County Sheriff
P.O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Re: 2003-CV-1318 PNC BANK, N.A. vs. GLORIA J. LUNGER
Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find a copy of the Return of Service regarding the above-referenced
case for your records. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
our office.

Very truly yours, .~

=
Leon P. Haller, Esquire
LPH/dim

Enclosure



PNC BANK, N.A., IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW
NO. 2003-Cv-1318

GLORIA J. LUNGER,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

RETURN OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have deposited in the U.S. Mails at Harrisburg, Pennsylvania on

L7/’ AR ~0 - @ true and correct copy of the Notice of Sale of Real Estate pursuant to PA
R.C.P. 3129.1 to'the Defendants herein and all lienholders of record by regular first class mail
(Certificale of Mailing form in compliance with U.S. Postal Form 3817 is attached hereto as evidence),
and also to the Defendants by Certified Mail, which mailing receipts are attached. Service addresses are
as follows:

GLORIA J. LUNGER
720G OLD BERWICK ROAD
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.
250 East Carpenter Freeway
Irving, TX 75062

PNC Bank

Consumer Loan Center
Collateral Control
2730 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tenant/Oceupant
1608 Mulberry Street
Berwick. PA 18603

DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Columbia County Courthouse

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 By

PUWG & HALLER
Attorneys for Plaintiff :

1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717)234-4178



PNC BANK, N.A ., IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANITA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW
NOQ, 2003-CV-1318

GLORIA J. LUNGER,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

RETURN OF SERVICE

P hereby cemfv that I have deposited in the U.S. Mails at Harrisburg, Pennsylvania on

L/ , a true and correct copy of the Notice of Sale of Rea] Estate pursuant to PA
R.CP. 3129 ] o the Defendants herein and all lienholders of record by regular first class mail
{Certificate of Mailing form in compliance with U.S. Postal Form 3817 is attached herelo as evidence),
and also to the Defendants by Certified Mail, which mailing receipts are attached. Service addresses are
as follows:

GLORIA 1. LUNGER
7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.
250 East Carpenter Freeway
Irving, TX 75062

PNC Bank

Censumer Loan Center
Collateral Control
2730 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tenant/Occupant
1608 Mulberry Street
Berwick, PA 18603

DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Columbia County Courthouse

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 By

PUWG & HALLER
Attomeys for Plaintiff

1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717) 234-4178



LAW OFFICES

Sercoll, Rrag & Haller

1719 NORTH FRONT STREET
HOWARD B. KRUG HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17102-2392 HERSHEY
LEON P. HALLER TELEPHONE (717} 234-4178 (71715333836
JOFMN W, PURCELL IR, FAX (717)234-1206 JOSEPH NISSLEY (1910-19821
JILL M, WINKA JOHN W. PURCELL
BRIAN I TYLER VALERIE A GUNNOF
NICHOLE M. STALEY Q' GORMAN COUNSEL

GLORIA . LUNGER
7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD
BLOOMSBURG. PA 17815

Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.
250 East Carpenter Freeway
Irving, TX 75062

PNC Bank

Consumer Loan Center
Collateral Control
2730 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tenant/Occupant
1608 Mulberry Street
Berwick, PA 18603

DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN to the Defendants in the within action and those parties who
hold one or more mortgages, judgments or tax liens against the real estate which s the subject of the
Notice of Sale pursuant to Pennsylvanta Rule of Civil Procedure 3129.1 attached hereto.

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the Court
of Common Pleas of the within county on the judgment of the Plaintiff named herein the said real estate
will be exposed to public sale as set forth on the attached Notice of Sale.

YOU ARE FURTHER NOTIFIED that the lien you hold against the said real estate will be
divested by the sale and that you have an opportunity to protect your interest, if any, by being notified of
said Sheriff's Sale.

Le . T PALD.1S
Attomey for Plaintiff



PNC BANK, N.A,, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

V8. CIVIL ACTION LAW
NO. 2003-CV-1318

GLORIA I. LUNGER,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE
PURSUANT TO
PENNSYLVANIA RULE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 3129.1

TAKE NOTICE:
That the Sheriff's Sale of Real Property (real estate) will be held:
DATE: Wednesday, July 14, 2004
TIME: 9:30 a.m.
LOCATION: Columbia County Courthouse
35 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
THE PROPERTY TO BE SOLD is delineated in detail in a legal description mainly consisting
of a statement of the mcasured boundaries of the property, together with a brief mention of the buildings
and any other major improvements erected on the land. (SEE DESCRIPTION ATTACHED)
THE LOCATION of your property to be sold is:

1608 MULBERRY STREET
BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603

THE JUDGMENT under or pursuant io which your property is being sold is dockeied in the
within Commonwealth and County to:

No. 2003-CV-1318 JUDGMENT AMOUNT $38,216.60
THE NAMES OF THE OWNERS OR REPUTED OWNERS of this property is:

GLORIA J. LUNGER



A SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION, being a list of the persons and/or governmental or
corporate eniities or agencies being entitled to receive part of the proceeds of the sale received and to be
disbursed by the Sheriff (for example, to banks that hold mortgages and municipalities that are
owed taxes) will be filed by the Sheriff of this County thirty (30) days after the sale and distribution of
the proceeds of sale in accordance with this schedule will, in fact, be made unless someone objects by
filing exceptions to it within ten (10) days of the date it is filed.

Information about the Schedule of Distribution may be obtained from the Sheriff of the Court of
Common Pleas of the within County at the Courthouse address specified herein.

THIS PAPER IS A NOTICE OF THE TIME AND PLACE OF THE SALE OF YOUR
PROPERTY,

IT HAS BEEN ISSUED BECAUSE THERE IS A JUDGMENT AGAINST YOU.

IT MAY CAUSE YOUR PROPERTY TO BE HELD, TO BE SOLD OR TAKEN TO PAY
THE JUDGMENT

You may have legal rights to prevent your property from being taken away. A lawyer can advise
you more specifically of these rights. If you wish to exercise your rights, YOU MUST ACT
PROMPTLY.



YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. GO TO OR
TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET
FREE LEGAL ADVICE:

Susquehanna Legal Services

168 East 5™ Street

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 784-8760

THE LEGAL RIGHTS YOU MAY HAVE ARE:

1. You may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas of the within County to open the
judgment if you have a meritorious defense against the person or company that has entered judgment
against you. You may also file an petition with the same Court if you are aware of a legal defect in the
obligation or the procedure used against you.

2. After the Sheriff's Sale you may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas of the within
County to set aside the sale for a grossly inadequate price or for other proper cause. This petition
MUST BE FILED BEFORE THE SHERIFF'S DEED IS DELIVERED.

3. A petition or petitions raising the legal issues or rights mentioned in the preceding paragraphs
must be presented to the Court of Common Pleas of the within County, The petition must be served on
the attorney for the creditor or on the creditor before presentation to the court and a proposed order or
rule must be attached to the petition.

If a specific return date is desired, such date must be obtained from the Court Administrator's
Office - Civil Division, of the within County Courthouse, before a presentation of the petition to the
Court,

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER
Attorneys for Plaintiff

1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

(717) 234-4178



gLL TEAT CERTATH FPIEBCE own PARCERI. oF Lawo situﬂta in the
srough of Berwicy, TCounty of Columbia ard Commsnwerl ¢ s
of‘Pennaylvania, Pounded anda dasc:ibed:as Follows:

TﬁENCE.Easte:ly Zlonyg Same ons nuandreds and.fifty {156 Ffeat
TEENCE No:thaxly_alcng gaig allaey Foxrty 148 Feax to cornar

3HENCE Westerly Along saddg 1ot ona Hundrad =g Fifrty {isc;
REet oy Malberxry Street Aforosmin; | ‘

= v - o
THEMNCE SCutharlyw Balong saia BSLrecst Fort. {401 Fewes
Cornsr, the place ol EagrImmIsnea i o

Ll o,

BEING L.orT oL, 3a

HAVING THEREON ERECTED A dwelling house known as 1608 Mulberry Strest, Berwick,
Pennsylvania

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded
10/13/93 in Columbia County Deed Book Volume 549, page 006, granted and conveved urto Darl E. ‘
Lunger and Giloriz J. Lunger. The said Darl E. Lunger died on October 18, T99R. thereby vesting sole it
unto Gloria J. Lunger, by operation of law.

Farcel # 04B-02-037



WASHINGTON MUTUA];_BAN_K_, FA v. GLORIA J. LUNGER
Columbia County Saie /— [ -0 L/

U. S. POSTAL SERVICE
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
({In compliance with Postal Service Form 3877)

Received from:
Purcell, Krug & Haller Postage:
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

One piece of ordinary mail addressed to: Postmark:
GLORIA J. LUNGER

7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD

BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

U. S, POSTAL SERVICE
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
(In compliance with Postal Service Form 3877)

Received from:
Purcell, Krug & Haller Postage:
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

One piece of ordinary mail addressed to: Postmark:
Tenant/Occupant

1608 Muiberry Street

Berwick. PA 18603

U. S, POSTAL SERYICE
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
{In compliance with Postal Service Form 3877)

Received from:
Purcell, Krug & Haller Postage:
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

One piece of ordinary mail addressed to: Postmark:
DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Columbia County Courthouse

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

[P




WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK, FA v, GLORIA J. LUNGER
Columbia County Sale ‘7-— /(/ ()Zf

U. 8. POSTAL SERVICE
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
{In compliance with Postal Service Form 3877)

Received from:
Purcell, Krug & Haller Postage:
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

One piece of ordinary mail addressed to: Postmark:
Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.

250 East Carpenter Freeway

Irving, TX 75062

U. 8, POSTAL SERVICE
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING
{In compliance with Postal Service Form 3877)

Received from:
Purcell, Krug & Haller Postage:
1719 North Froni Street
Barrisburg, PA 17102

One piece of ordinary mail addressed ta- Postmark:
PNC Bank

Consumer Loan Center

Collateral Control

2730 Liberty Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15222




SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

PHONE COURT HOUSE - F.O. BOX 380 T HOUR FHONE
1570) 309-5422 BLODMSBURG, PA 17813 (5701 F4-6300
FAX: (570) 840257
PNC BANK, N.A. Docket # 63ED2004
VS WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE
GLORIA LUNGER

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
NOW, THIS WEDNESDAY, APRIL 21, 2004, AT 3:00 PM, SERVED THE WITHIN WRIT OF
EXECUTION - MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE UPON GLORIA LUNGER ATA42
WATERDAM ROAD LOT 3A, BERWICK BY HANDING TO GLORIA LUNGER, ., A TRUE AND

ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS
THEREOF.

SO ANSWERS,
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME - : )
THIS TUESDAY, APRIL 27, 2004 M‘T Cﬁ é?’ ‘! ’
- /’
! ", r f . / 1/ 4 X
7%"/é£&jf %%////E/L TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN

NOTARY PUBKIC ACTING SHERIFF
NOTARIAL SEAL : /2
WENDY WESTOVER, NOTARY PLBLIC | X /A e p‘///l,/

8LOOMSBURG, COLUMBIA CO, PA

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005, P. DANGELO

DEPUTY SHERIFF




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
[370) 369-5422 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 {570) 784-6200
FAX: (570) 389-5625

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA,
PNC BANK
VS.
GLORIA LUNGER
WRIT OF EXECUTION #63 OF 2004 ED
POSTING OF PROPERTY
June 10, 2004 POSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFF'S SALE BILL ON THE
PROPERTY OF GLORIA LUNGER AT 1608 MULBERRY ST. BERWICK
COLUMBIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY

COLUMBIA COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFF P. D’ANGELO .

SO ANSWERS:

/Q{QLD/,?/

DEPUTY SHERIFF
TIMOTHY'T. CH »“—\'\/IBERL AIN
SHERIFE

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS 10" DAY OF JUNE 2004

/% /L/%é/ 7 pry /Z/szkh
Buagvzﬂd ofaﬁw PUSUC ;‘

MY COMMISEIOH EXPIAES NOVEMBEH lJ? 200
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COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 1 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED 4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

GLORIA LUNGER WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON Cle 2l o CLvnwe TA

RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
DATECY/2,/0 ¥ TIME /Seo MILEAGE OTHER

Race __ Sex  Height Weight ~ Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA __POB__POE___ CCSO

B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA

C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

D. REGISTERED AGENT

E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

F.JOTHER (SPECIFY) &/7 /a7 €& D A0

leT 34
ATTEMPTS _, |
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS (55 _ 102 & )

4 -y (53¢ Aerge s

Z P
DEPUTY 2" .Z)é){ DATE &;,/AA j




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 4 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

TENANT(S) WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
1608 MULBERRY ST. FORECLOSURE

BERWICK

SERVED UPON Qoff?ﬂ — /_/é’(’_.’rf’w Y
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION

DATE £% 5’% Y TIME /539  MILEAGE OTHER

Race = Sex _ Height  Weight _ Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA X POB___ POE__ CCSO

B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS
09/ 9A & s A~ 2 ARSC L /e
C"/Aﬂﬁ/-"‘/ srE 0 LD An el s DG L FPEA
oLy _OF5C P b g 7o

é/a,
DEPUTY /:/21/ M/ DATE c’/ﬁ%?//ﬁ [

-~



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 5 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED 4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

CONNIE GINGHER - TAX COLLECTOR WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
1615 LINCOLN AVE. FORECLOSURE

BERWICK

SERVEDUPON __ (i uyu s (oarsr G I 672

RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION

DATE ¢Y//G9/04TIME 762 5 MILEAGE OTHER

Race _ Sex _ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE ATPOA X POB__ POE __ CCSO
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY})

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

DEPUTY 7 d}ca Sl DATE __ 0%/ /0




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

OFFICER:; T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 6 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED 4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

BERWICK SEWER WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
7474D COLUMBIA BLVD FORECLOSURE

BERWICK

SERVED UPON yell o 28 577,

RELATIONSHIP LA IDENTIFICATION L
DATE %¢/%6/4¢ TIME @Y  MILEAGE OTHER
Race  Sex  Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA -/ POB__ POE _ CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

monw

o

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

e, "
DEPUTY yﬁ/m’f //? (4«/ DATE 599'//4? 2., 2t

8 17y



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 7 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANEK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERYED

DOMESTIC RELATIONS WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
15 PERRY AVE. FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON /.5 <)/

RELATIONSHIP

IDENTIFICATION

DATE ¢/ ze5- ¢ TIME) 3 Ses MILEAGE OTHER

Race = Sex _ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A.

mouaw

™

ATTEMPTS

PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA _ POBXL POE  CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

OTHER (SPECIFY)

PATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

N

DEPUTY )—» /LJZ: DATE Y~Ro-¢

e

‘{Z




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 10 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  4/7/2004 DOCKET # 63ED2004

PLAINTIFF PNC BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT GLORIA LUNGER

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
PO BOX 380 FORECLOSURE

BLOOMSBURG

SERVED UPON @‘m\«. Y]\&A) m,,‘/(ﬁ

RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION

DATE¥/¢-¢  TIME }{z )} MILEAGE OTHER o
Race _ Sex __ Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A, PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA  POB,X POE  CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

moaw

=

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

DEPUTY ‘;-L, (g &;__; DATE %~it~Y
7



BERWICK AREA JOINT SEWER AUTHORITY

7474D COLUMBIA BOULEVARD
BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603
(570) 752-8477 FAX# (570) 752-8479

April 21,2004

Timothy T. Chamberlain

Acting Shenff of Columbia County
Court House- P.O, Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

PNC BANK, N.A.

VS

GLORIA LUNGER
DOCKET # 63ED200G4 JD # 1318JD2003
Dear Timothy:

The omstanding baiance on sewer account #1092.51 for the property located at
1608 Mulberry Street, Berwick, Pa. through July 2004 is $276.46.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions that you may have.

Sincerely,

Kelly Greer
Authority Clerk

ODEEE LACHISYT doH BE:TT p00Z 12 SA



LT 2004 County & Municipality DATE BILL NO.
BERWICK BORO FOR: COLUMBIA COUNTY 03/01/2004 4680
MAKE CHECKS PAYBLE TO: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT §  MHLS LESS DISCOUNT [TAX AMOUNT DUE| INCL PENALTY
Connie C Gingher GENERAL 18,227 5.645 100.85 102.91 113.20
1615 Lincoln Avenue SINKING B45 15,09 15.40 16.94]
Berwick PA 18603 LIGHT 75 13.40 13.67 14 35
FIRE 1.25 2232 2278 23.92
HOURS MON. TUE. THUR & FRI . $.304M-4PM  1BORO RE 6.1 108.96 111.18 116.74
CLOSED WEDNESDAY & HOLIDAYS
CLOSED FRIDAY AFTER OISCOUNT S ey 26063 6554 SEE TS
PHONE:570-752-7442 have been calculated PAY THIS AMOUNT April 30 June 30 June 30
) for your convenience If paid on or before | If paid on or before I paid after
AXES ARE DUE & PAYABLE - PROMPT PAYMENT IS REQUESTED _ CNTY  TWP This tax returned to
Discount 2% 2% courthouse on:
LUNGER DARL € & GLORIA J Penalty 10 % 5% January 1, 2005
1608 MULBERRY STREET PARCEL: 04B-02 -037-00,000
BERWICK PA 18603 1608 MULBERRY ST
1377 Acres Land 2,500
Buildings 15,727 FILE COPY
If you desire a receipt, send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment Total Assessment 18227 -
THIS TAX NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT




. Date of Delive
O yes
[1 Ne
1 ves
102525-02-M-1

[ fieturn Recsipt for Merchandi

O c.oDb.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

[ Express Mail
7002 08k0 0007 7404 1347

If YES, enter delivery address below:

[ insureg Maii

11 Registered

D. Is delivery address different from item 172
B Gertified Mail

B. Hecéi\g'e'd by { Printed Narra)

3. Service Type

Domestic Return Recaipt

s0 that we can return the card to you.
Pittsbursgh, PA 15222

B Attach this card to the back pf the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

{Teansfer from service label)

M Print your name and agaress uin s iove s
‘5 Form 3811, August 2001

1. Article Addressed to:
2730 Libertv Ave.

PNC Bank

2. Articlo Numbser

' SENDER: COMPLEIE THIS SECTION - - 'COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY -

® Complete ifems 1, .1nd 3. Also complete A Slqnﬁturé e b..."
itemn 4 it Restricted Detivery is desired. X WL L7 Agent

B Print your name and address on the reverse S e Ed Address
50 that we can return the card to you. . . -

! . B. Received by { Printed Name C. D

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, ued by { Prn arme) =12 of Delive

or on the front if space permits.
D. Is deli iffesrart from i ? Ove
1. Articls Addressed 1o s delivery address different from item 1 (=]

If YES, enter delivery address below:  LJ No
Associates Home Equity Servies | |
250 Fast Carpenter Freeway
Trving, TX 75062

3. Bervine Typs
B2 Certified Mail £ Express Mail
[ Registersa O Return Receipt for Merchandi
[ Insured Maif [ C.OD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O ves
2. Article Number
(Transfer from service fabell . . ?_D__DE_ D E' I:' D D D D? ? L' D L' ]‘3 5 l{
PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1

SENDER: COMPLELE.THIS SECTION

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
® Complete items 1, __ und 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
B Print your name and address on the reverse -

A. Signature
éw/} i1
so that we can return the card to you.

Bm/ a by ( Printed Nankb) C. Date of
W Attach this card to the back of the mailpisce, Dilopided By (Prin L a ate of Delive

or on the front if space permits. = j"i'ﬂ?()a LeE APRT S

)
T D. Is defivery address different r{: itern 17 EJ Yes
1. Article Addressed to: I vES, enter delivery addrfégmjm_

U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
PHILADELPHIA DISTRCIT QFFICE
ROBERT N.C. NIX FEDERAI. BUILDING
900 MARKET STREET- ™" FLOOR
PIIILADELPHIA, PA 19107 3. Service Type

X Certified Mail [0 Express Mail

[ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandi:
[ Insured Mail O c.o.n.

e

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [1 ves
2. Article Number
(Transfer from senvicotabey . 00c O08LD 0007 °HB4Y 1323
PS Form 38711, August 2001 Dormestic Return Receipt TU2595-02-M-12

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

W Complete items 1,  .nd 3. Also complete
itern 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

A Signature

" 3 Agent
M Print your name and address on the reverse x&}” AT G M 20 4 Address
. 80 that we can return the card to you. i R
M Attach this card to the back of they mailpiece, B HecelvEd by ( Printedt Narne) f ©. Dete Of'E.}eﬂ'ﬁi
or on the front if space permits. Th AL iGN '
. \DI is deﬁvéry address differer;t fromitem 17 O Yes
1. Article Addressed to:

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP
WILLIAM GREEN FEDERAL BUILDING
600 ARCH STREET ROOM 3759
PHILADELPITIA, PA 19106 3. Bervice Typs

T Cartified Mail [l Express Mail

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandi
[2 Insured Mail O c.o.b.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Feg) O Yes
2. Article Number N
PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Hecenpt 102595-02-M-1



SENDER: COMPLETE. THIS SECTION

™ Complete items 1,. _nd 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

W Print your name and address on the reversa
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

(| bm_m._.%”

P3 Addrasse

1. Article Addressed to:

OFTICE OF F A LR

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 8016

HARRISBURG, PA 17105

B. mﬁw%& by éPrinted 23& Lﬁ%‘. Mﬁ@m of Delive
D. Iz delivery mn_mamm different from item 17 O Yes
If YES, enter dalivery address below: O Ne
3. Service Type
2 Certified Mait [ Exprass Mail
[ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandit
O Insured Mail O C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Exira Fea} 3 Yes

2. Article Number
{Transfer from servics jabef)

°00c D80 apnoy 7u04 13k

PS Form 3811, August 2001

SENDER: COMPLELETHIS SECTION .

B Complete items 1, . .nd 3. Also complete
itermt 4 it Restricted Delivery is desired,

% Print your name and address on the reverse -
s0 that we can return the card to you,

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
ar on the front if space permits,

~

Domestic Return Receipt

\M.u SRR r

102585-00-M-

oz.umt.qmm<

COMPLETE THIS SECTIQ

A, Signature -

%] i __

\m. f mizn—ihmms.

»\r\.q M AL _E}anamm_

[t (Km.uh.ﬂn..ﬂ;.. { ﬁws

o A
d Name} . Date of Delive

APR 1 § 2004

1. .bn_n_m Addressed to:

D. Is defivery address different from itern 17 13 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE-ATTN: SHERIFF SALT
BUREAU OF COMPLIANCE
CLEARANCE SUPPORT SECTION \
DEPARTMENT 281230 st
I}EMWCWO. PA M\N_ Mml 1230 B Certified Mail [ Express Mail
1 Registered [ Beturn Receipt for Marchandl
O Insured Mail [ C.0.0.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 1 ves
. anter o sevica abef 7002 08D 0OD? 7404 1309
PS Form 3811, August 2001 Dormestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1!



REAL ESTATE OUTLINE
ED# 63-c¢f

DATE RECEIVED 4-7-04

DOCKET AND INDEX _ 4-16-¢+/

SET FILE FOLDER UP  &/.6- &/
CHECK FOR PROPER INFO.

WRIT OF EXECUTION

COPY OF DESCRIPTION

WHEREABOUTS OF LKA

NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT

NOTICES OF SHERIFF SALE j;

[ KRR

WATCHMAN RELEASE FORM
AFFIDAVIT OF LIENS LIST

CHECK FOR $4:350:00 OR ! yC.00 / CK# Z)5 713
**[F ANY OF ABOVE IS MISSING DO NOT PROCEDE**

SALE DATE o A &/ TIME €950
POSTING DATE e 9
ADV. DATES FOR NEWSPAPER 15 WEEK Lne 25

2™P WEEK EX

3" WEEK _5i.), 7. o
-



SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY JULY 14, 2004 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 63 OF 2004 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 1318 OF 2003 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE OR PARCEL OF LANI Situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point on the easterly side of Mulberry Street at the corner of Lot No. 32; THENCE Easterly
along same One Hundred and Fifty (150} fect to an allcy; THENCE Northerly along said alley Forty (40) feet to
corner of Lot No. 34; THENCE Westerly along said lot One Hundred Fifty (150) feet to Mulberry Street
aforesaid; THENCE Southerly along said street Forty (40) feet to the corner, the place of BEGINNING.
BEING LOT NO. 33

HAVING THEREON ERECTED A dwelling house known ag 1608 Mulberry Street Berwick Pennsylvania
BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded 10/13/83 in
Columbia County Deed Book Volume 549, page 6066, granted and cenveyed unto Darl E. Lunger and Glovia J.
Lunger. The said Darl E. Lunger died on October 10, 1998, thereby vesting sole title unte Gloria J, Lunger, by
operation of law.

Parcel #04B-02-037

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder's risk and
maintaint an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defauiting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in
which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Acting Sheriff of Columbia County
[_eon Haller Timethy T, Chamberlain
1719 North Front Street www.sheriffofcolumbiacounty.com

Harrisburg, PA 17102



SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY JULY 14, 2004 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 63 OF 2004 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 1318 OF 2003 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE OR PARCEL OF LAND Situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point on the easterly side of Mulberry Street at the corner of Lot No. 32; THENCE Easterly
along same One Hundred and Fifty (150) feet to an alley; THENCE Northerly along said alley Forty (40) feet to
comer of Lot No, 34; THENCE Westerly along said lot One Hundred Fifty (150) feet to Mulberry Street
aforesaid; THENCE Southerly along said strect Forty (40} feet to the comer, the place of BEGINNING.
BEING LOT NO. 33

HAVING THEREON ERECTED A dwelling house known as 1608 Mulberry Street Berwick Pennsylvania
BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded 10/13/93 in
Columbta County Deed Book Volume 549, page 606, granted and conveyed unto Darl E, Lunger and Gloria J,
Lunger. The said Darl E. Lunger dicd on October 190, 1998, thereby vesting sole title unto Gloria J. Lunger, by
operation of law.

Parcel #04B-02-037

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid af sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certificd check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER, DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

Ef the suceessful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either 1o sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to rescll the property at the bidder's risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be censidered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sherift in connection with any action against the bidder in
which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Acting Sheriff of Columbia County
Leon Haller Timothy T, Chamberlain
1719 North Front Street www.sheriftofcolumbiacounty.com

Harrisburg, PA 17102



SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY JULY 14, 2004 AT 9:30 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 63 OF 2004 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 1318 OF 2003 JD ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE OR PARCEL OF LAND Situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point on the easterly side of Mulberry Street at the corner of Lot No. 32; THENCE Easterly
along same One Hundred and Fifty (150) feet to an alley; THENCE Northerly along said alley Forly (40) feet to
corner of Lot Ne. 34; THENCE Westerly along said lot Onc Hundred Fifty (150) feet to Mulberry Street
aforesaid; THENCE Southerly along said street Forty (40) feet to the corner, the place of BEGINNING.
BEING LOT NO. 33

HAVING THEREON ERECTED A dweiling house known as 1608 Mulberry Strect Berwick Pennsylvania
BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded 10/13/93 in
Columbia County Deed Book Volume 349, page 606, granted and conveyed unto Darl E. Lunger and Gloria J.
Lunger. The said Darl E. Lunger died on October 10, 1998, thereby vesting sole title unte Gloria J. Lunger, by
operation of law.

Parccl #04B-02-037

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder’s risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable, The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in
which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Acting Sheriff of Columbia County
Lcon Haller Timothy T. Chamberlain
1719 North Front Street www.sheriffofeolumbiacounty.com

Harrisburg, PA 17102



PNC BANK, N.A.,
PLAINTIFF

V8.

GLORIA J. LUNGER,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2003-CV-1318 o
KTV ED D
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

WRIT OF EXECUTION

(MORTGAGE FORECIL.OSURE)

P.R.C.P. 3180 TO 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSY[LVANIA

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

TO THE. SHERIFF OF THE WITHIN COUNTY

To satisty the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter, you are directed to levy upon and

scll the following real estate identified as: 1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK,

PENNSYLVANIA 18603 as follows:

Unpaid Principal Balance $32.573.12

Interest $4,268.22

Per diem of $6.69

to 7/1/04

Latc Charges $392.16

{$10.32 per month to 7/04)

Escrow Deficit $1,209.56

Property Inspection $120.85

BPO Fee $85.00

5% Atforney’s Commission . 1,628.66
TOTAL WRIT $40,277.57

**Together with any additional interests, charges and costs to the date of Sheriffs Sale.

Dated: O e ik

/\é_iﬁw [3 Kh?f\L,_

PROTHONQTARY

(SEAL)

N
By _Q%A&MLL G
V M DE!‘JU'P}-ﬁ’iﬂ%L



:;;LL TEAT CERTAIN PITECE OF PARCEL OF LAND sibumte ia the
orough of berwick, County o0f Columbia and Commonwealil
of Eennaylvania, beoeunded and described az follows:

BEGINN;NG at a point aon the engior iy
At the corner of Lot No. az2;

TEENCE.Easterly.alcnq same ons hundred and
Lo an allaeay; o : =

THENCE Nartherly aliong wsaid
O Leat Mo. Fdz i

THEMCE Westerly asleng eeid 2ok
Eoaw o Mulberry Stroeei sEforesmio;
THEMTE Southersliv slocng mald TEaT ForThy {40y To=ic ot b
Sorner, the place of SEOTRSTMNG. T ; ) -

sids of Mulbmrry Strasd

2l ay Fooky |4

Grm= Huandr-ad

BEING L.OT mo. 33

H i3

e 177 - P PR T W - = ; ERal 13 o : .f.:
HAVING THEREON ERECTED A duetling house known 2s 1608 Mulberry Strest, Bernick,

Pennsylyania
5 i i o ] T L o SUONIE RSP RS |
NG THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laua M, Andreas by Deed dated HY13/93 and recorded
i

| -
- P . ; ~ Lt e A aymia 21 ceaetad A oomieesd
313793 in Columbiz County Doed Book Volume 349, £05, granted and eopveyed
RATE CF b 10, 199K, inereby

1Gimia J L Thesaid ad E Ly

Parcel £ 04B-02-0537



SHERIFF:

[ am submitting documentation necessary to schedule a Sheriffs sale of real estate.

If you require anything further or have any questions as to content or format, plcase contact the
undersigned.

Thank you.

Traci Colm

Purcell, Krug & Haller
1719 North Front Street
Harnisburg, PA 17102
PHONE: (717) 234-4178

Inquiries relating to service should be directed to Mindy Horley.

Inquiries relating to the actual sale should be directed to Sharon Dunn.



PNC BANK, N.A_, ' IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW

NQ. 2003-CV-1318

GILORIA J. LUNGER, oy T o
DEFENDANT(S) #__-,{ i </ - 7) C, W,
IN MORTGAGE FOREC1L.OSURE

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)}
P.R.C.P. 3180 TO 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF OF THE WITHIN COUNTY
To satisty the judgment, intercst and costs in the above matter, you are directed to levy upon and

sell the following real estate identified as: 1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK,
PENNSYLVANIA 18603 as follows:

Unpaid Principal Balance $32,573.12

Interest $4,268.22

Per diem of $6.69

to 7/1/04

Late Charges $392.16

($10.32 per month to 7/04)

Escrow Deficit $1,209.56

Property Inspection $120.85

BPO Fee $85.00

5% Attorney’s Commission 1,628.66
TOTAL WRIT $40,277.57

**Together with any additional interests, charges and costs to the date of SherilT's Sale.

Dated: ) ‘\f‘S\h q‘l

(SEAL)

/‘ . F N ;
oy 1y f\lu\s__a

PROTHONOTARY

By V

Ul DEPUTY

'\\ o
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ﬁoﬁﬁ’fogggTAIN PIE#’T‘;E OR PARCEL OF LAND situates in the
oproud r erwick, Ccounty of Calumbias and Commonwealel
E RAayivania, bounded and described as Follows: o

BEGINH;NG at a pIint on the eastarl
;E:the Corner of Lot Ro, 32;
INCE. Easterl 1 c : o 2 <

to an aiiocs Y Aalong same one handrad and Lifoy {154}
THENCE Norther . .
QE_Lﬁt Mo. 34z
;22263 Mesterly slony sald 2ob Ons Hundyz.d
mHE“qgocmulbarry-Strget afcragsmad; ‘
THEMA Eoutbharly =zlonyg asid otreot Forty (40Dy Toey Lo ohco
COINaY, the place of SEGIRMYT NG . o ToTTEE omm o

1y 23ong @aid allaey Forty (403 fest Yo corns

Ao PLEr o lsny

BEIGG LOT ¥Mo. 33

HAVING THEREON ERECTED A dwelling house known as 1608 Mulberry Street, Berwick,
Pennsylvania

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded
10/13/93 in Columbia County Deed Book Volume 349, page 606, granted and conveyved unto Darl E.

¥ =2ide of Mulberry Stremat

o

Tangz

H

Lunger and (Horia §. Lunger. The said Darl E. Lunger died on October 18, 1998, thereby vesting sole titie

imto (sloria J. Lunger, by operation of law.

Parcel # 04013-02-037



PNC BANK, N.A | IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2003 CV-1318

GLORIALLUNGER, | = -
DEFENDANT(S) L 2 oo L. &5
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 TO 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF OF THE WITHIN COUNTY
To satisty the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter, you are directed to levy upon and

sell the following real estate identified as: 1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK,
PENNSYLVANIA 18603 as follows:

Unpaid Principal Balance $32,573.12

Interest $4.268.22

Per diem of $6.69

to 7/1/04

Late Charges $392.16

($10.32 per month to 7/04)

Escrow Deficit $1,209.56

Property Inspection $120.85

BPO Fce $85.00

5% Attorney’s Commission 1,628.66
TOTAL WRIT $40,277.57

**Together with any additional interests, charges and costs o the date of Sheriff's Sale.

(SEAL)

A

(W RIS, ‘ (\j KMLP\)\*_.-
PROTHONOTARY

BV“L:! I-.\ '{.\-I\QL _ 1 '\!‘!i:j—
DEPUTY -/



ALl WHADT CERTAIN FPIEIZE DR PARCRI. OF LAND situata in the
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PNC BANK, N.A,, IN THE COQURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2003-CV-1318

GLORIA J. LUNGER, // ey =
DEFENDANTY(S) ALKl e D ]
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

The Plaintiff in the above action, by its attorneys, Purcell, Krug & Haller, sets forth as of the date
the praecipe [or the writ of execution was filed, the following information concerning the real property
located at 1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603:

1. Name and address of the Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):

GLORIA J. LUNGER
7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the Judgment, if different from that listed. in (1)
above: SAME
3. Name and address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on the

rcal property o be sold: UNKNOWN

4. Name and address of last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:
PLAINTIFF HEREIN (AND ANY OTHERS AS NOTED BELOW):

Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.
250 East Carpenter Freeway
[rving, TX 75062

PNC Bank

Consumer Loan Center
Collateral Control
2730 Liberty Avenue
Pitisburgh, PA 15222

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:
UNKNOWN



0. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale: UNKNOWN

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has
any interest in thc property which may be affected by the sale:

Tenant/Occupant
1608 Mulberry Street
Berwick, PA 18603

DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Columbia County Courthousc
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

(In the preceding information, where addresses could not be reasonably ascertained, the same is
indicated.)

I verity that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my personal
knowledge, information and belief. I understand that false stalements hercin are made subject to the
penalties of 18 PA C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authoritics.

=)

Leon-P- ID. #15700 /
Purcell, Krug & Haller -
1719 North Front Street

Harrisburg, PA 17102

(717) 234-4178

DATE: April 5, 2004



PNC BANK, N.A., IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBITA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2003-CV-1318
GLORIA J. LUNGER, o e
DEFENDANT(S) ACO A L) (e
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

The Plaintff in the above action, by its attorneys, Purcell, Krug & Haller, sets forth as of the datc
the praecipe for the writ of execution was filed, the following information concerning the real property
located at 1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603:

1. Name and address of the Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):

GLORIA J. LUNGER
7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

2 Name and address of Defendant(s) in the Judgment, if different from that listed. in {H
above: SAME

3. Name and address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on the
real property to be sold: UNKNOWN

4. Name and address of last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:
PLAINTIFF HEREIN (AND ANY OTHERS AS NOTED BELOW):

Associates Home Equity Services, Inc.
250 East Carpenter Freeway
Irving, TX 75062

PNC Bank

Consumer .oan Center
Coilateral Control
2730 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

3. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:
UNKNOWN



6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale: UNKNOWN

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has
any interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

Tenant/Occupant
1608 Muiberry Street
Berwick, PA 18603

DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Columbia County Courthouse
P.0O. Box 380

Bioomsburg, PA 17815

(In the preceding information, where addresses could not be reasonably ascertsined, the same is
indicated.)

[ verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my personal
knowledge, information and belief. I understand that false statements hercin are made subject to the
penalties of 18 PA C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

Bl ’
Leon P-Haller PA LD, #15700
Purcell, Krug & Hailcr
1719 North Froat Street
Hartisburg, PA 17102
(717) 234-4178

DATE: April 5, 2004
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CBEING LOT WO, 223

[{AVING THERFEON FRECTED A dwelling house known as 1668 Mulberry Strect, Berwick,
Pennsylvania

RBEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded
10/13/93 in Columbia County Deed Book Voluine 544, page 606, granted and conveyed unto Darl I
Lunger and Gloria §. Lunger, The said Darl E. Lunger died on October 10, 1998, thereby vesting sole itle
unto (iloria J. Lunger, by operation of law,

Parcel # 04B-02-037
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BEING LOT MO as

HAVING THEREON ERFECTED A dwelling house known as 1608 Mulberry Street, Berwick,
Pennsylvania

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH Laura M. Andreas by Deed dated 10/13/93 and recorded
10/13/93 in Columbia County Deed Book Volume 349, page 606, granted and conveyed unto Darl I+

Streads
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1.unger and Gioria 3. Lunger, The said Dar! E. Lunger died on October 10, 1998, thereby vesting sole fitle
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PNC BANK, N.A_, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

V5. CIVIL ACTION LAW

NQ. 2003-CV-1318

GLORIA J. LUNGER, | e DR &3

DEFENDANT{(S)
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE QF SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE
PURSUANT TO
PENNSYLVANIA RULE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 3129.1

TAKE NOTICE:
That the Sheriff's Sale of Real Property (real estate) will be held:
DATE:
TIME:
LOCATION: Columbia County Courthouse
35 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
THE PROPERTY TO BE SOLD is delinealed in detail in a legal description mainly consisting
of a statement of the measured boundaries of the property, together with a brief mention of the buildings
and any other major improvements erected on the land, (SEE DESCRIPTION ATTACHED)
THE LOCATION of your property to be sold is:

1608 MULBERRY STREET
BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603

THE JUDGMENT under or pursuant to which your property is being sold is docketed in the
within Commonwealth and County to: :

No. 2003-CV-1318 JUDGMENT AMOUNT $38,216.60

THE NAMES OF THE OWNERS OR REPUTED OWNERS of this property is:

GLORIA J. LUNGER



A SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION, being a list of the persons and/or governmenial or
corporate entities or agencies being entitled to receive part of the proceeds of the sale received and to be
disbursed by the Sherift (for example, to banks that hold mortgages and municipalities that are
owed taxes) will be filed by the Sheriff of this County thirty (30) days after the sale and distribution of
the proceeds of sale in accordance with this schedule will, in fact, be made unless someone objects by
filing exceptions to it within ten (1) days of the date it is filed.

Information about thc Schedule of Distribution may be obtained from the Sheriff of the Court of
Common Pleas of the within County at the Courthouse address specified herein.

THIS PAPER IS A NOTICE OF THE TIME AND PLACE OF THE SALE OF YOUR
PROPERTY,

IT HAS BEEN ISSUED BECAUSE THERE IS A JUDGMENT AGAINST YOU.

IT MAY CAUSE YOUR PROPERTY TQO BE HELD, TO BE SOLD OR TAKEN TO PAY
THE JUDGMENT

You may have legal rights to prevent your property from being taken away. A lawyer can advise
yvou more specifically of these rights. If vou wish to exercise your rights, YOU MUST ACT
PROMPTLY.



YOU SHOULP TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. GO TO OR
TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET
FREE LEGAL ADVICE:

Susquchanna Legal Services

168 East 5™ Street

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 784-8760

THE LEGAL RIGHTS YOU MAY HAVE ARE:

1. You may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas of the within County to open the
judgraent if you have a meritorious defense against the person or company that has entered judgment
against you. You may also file an petition with the same Court if you are awarc of a legal defect in the
obligation or the procedure used against you.

2. Afier the Sheriff's Sale you may file a petition with the Court of Common Dleas of the within
County to set aside the sale for a grossly inadequate price or for other proper cause. This petition
MUST BE FILED BEFORE THE SHERIFF'S DEED IS DELIVERED.

3. A petition or petitions raising the legal issues or rights mentioned in the preceding paragraphs
must be presented to the Court of Commen Pleas of the within County. The petition must be served on
the attorney for the creditor or on the creditor before presentation to the court and a proposed order or
rule must be attached {o the petition.

If a specific return date is desired, such date must be obtained from the Court Administrator's
Office - Civil Division, of the within County Courthouse, before a presentation of the petition to the
Court.

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER
Attorneys for Plaintiff

1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

(717) 2344178
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TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:

There will be placed in your hands for service a Writ of Execution in Mortgage Foreclosure
styled as follows:

Plaintiff: PNC BANK, N.A.
VS,
Defendant(s): GLORIA J. LUNGER

Filed to No. 2003-CV-1318

INSTRUCTIONS

This 1s real estate cxecution. The property is located at:
1608 MULBERRY STREET BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603
{A more complete legal description accompanies these documents.)
The parties to be served PERSONALLY and their addresses are as follows:
GLORIA J. LUNGER, 7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN AND INSURANCE

Any Deputy Sheriff levying upon or attaching any property under which writ may leave same
without a watchman, in custody of whoever is found in possession, after notifying such person of such
levy or attachment, without liability on the part of such deputy or the sheriff to any Plaintiff herein for
any loss, destruction or removal of any such property before Sheriff's Sale thereof.

NOW, April 5, 2004 the Sheriff is hereby released from all liability to protect the property

described in the above execution by insurance, which insurance is hereby W'aiVy

Loon PTG~ 7

Attorney for Plaintiff !
PA LD. #15700



TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:

ORDER FOR SERVICE

DATE: April 5, 2004

FROM:

Leon P. Haller, Esquire
Purcel], Krug & Haller
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717)234-4178

CASE CAPTION:
PNC BANK, N.A.

Vs.

GLORIA J. LUNGER
PAPER: WRIT OF EXECUTION IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
No. 2003-CV-1318

SERVICE TO BE MADE ON DEFENDANT: GLORIA J. LUNGER

ADDRESS FOR "PERSONAL SERVICE": 7200 OLD BERWICK ROAD BLOOMSBURG, PA
17815

Requested by
Leon P. Haller, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff
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